
1 Katsastus 2013 Ikaalinen haulikko

S15   1. Antti-Eemil Autio   Jyrä    16k

S20 1. Santeri Syrjätie   KMY    25
2.Vesa Mattila   MouMs 15 

M 1.Markus Hakanen   Levo       25
2.Jarmo Hieta   Levo       24
3.Antti Soini   PaMs       23
4.Mika Isohannu   LahMe    22
5.Marko Kankaansivu  KilSeMe 22
6.Juuso Tyni         17
7.Juha Huhtaniemi       14

M50 1.Kauko Rantala    LallPojat  24
2.Asko Heikkilä    KeMs       23+2
3.Juha Saukko    MouMs    23
4.Timo Suonpää    PuMs       22
5.Asko Kivimäki    KilSeMe  20
6.Aki Mattila    MouMs    20
7.Juhani Rouhiainen      KöMs      20
8.Pekka Pirttikoski              19
9.Jouni Vanhatalo     KMY       18

          10.Veikko Hietamäki       KilSeMe  14

M60 1.Pekka Tervamäki     MyllEm   23
2.Pentti Innanmaa     MyllEm   21
3.Juhani Ketola     LallPojat  20
4.Urho Rossi      Jyrä         20
5.Heikki Satola      Hukka     17
6.Heimo Saarinen      ErjoMs    17
7.Olavi Soini      PaMs       9

M70 1.Paavo Mäensivu      HämLänt   18
2.Esko Kauppila      ViljMy 17
3.Samuli Tapanosilta      PaMs 14
4.Toivo Kuronen      NakEm 13

N 1.Päivi Laine 15
2.Johanna Särkijärvi       KillSeMe 13
3.Teija Mäntylä       Levo 12



1Katsastus Ikaalinen Mtrap 2013

S15 1.Antti-Eemil Autio Jyrä   14

S17 1.Antti Heikkilä AureMs 14

S20 1.Vesa Mattila MouMs  22
2.Santeri Syrjätie KMY    14

M 1.Marko Kankaansivu KilSeMe 22
2.Pekka Huhtamaa KöMs     19
3.Eero Hietamäki NisVäMe18+3
4.Mika Isohannu LahMe    18+2
5.Markus Hakanen Levo     16

M50 1.Veikko Hietamäki KilSeMe   24
2.Aki Mattila MouMs     24
3.Kauko Rantala LallPojat   21
4.Timo Suonpää PuMs       17
5.Juani Rouhiainen KöMs       17
6.Jouko Järvenpää KöMs       17
7.Arto Kivimäki KilSeMe    16
8.Asko Kivimäki KilSeMe    15
9.Asko Heikkilä KeMs        15

          10.Juha Saukko MouMs      14
          11.Jukka Tiirikainen        11
          12.Tarmo Koivumäki KiuMs        10

M60 1.Pentti Innanmaa MyllEm     20
2.Urho Rossi Jyrä       19+3
3.Pekka Tervamäki MyllEm     19+2
4.Pentti Honkaluoma AureMs     18
5.Olavi Soini PaMs        18
6.Juhani Ketola LallPojat    16
7.Uolevi Tapiainen KilSeMe    16

M70 1. Toivo Kuronen NakEm 18
2.Ossi Kauramäki KilSeMe 15+1
3.Reijo Julmala 15
4.Esko Riikonen KäMs 9
5.Pauli Lautamäki AureMs 3
6.Samuli Tapanosilta PaMs 3

N 1.Johanna Särkijärvi KilSeMe 13
2.Teija Mäntylä Levo 10


